
to

Day: Day: Day: Week:

Date: Date: Date:

#
Hunters

#
Ducks

#
Geese

#
Hunters

#
Ducks

#
Geese

#
Hunters

#
Ducks

#
Geese

Total
Hunters

Total
Ducks

Total
Geese

1 2 2 4 1 3 0 3 7 4 4
1a 1 1 3 6 4 0 8 6 1
2 5 6 4 7 1 3 10 16 0
3 4 9 4 6 3 5 11 20 0
4 0 1 0 1 0 0
5 3 8 1 1 4 9 0
6 1 3 0 0 1 3 0
7 2 1 0 2 0 5 0 0
8 3 3 3 5 4 3 10 11 0
9 3 1 2 4 2 2 7 7 0

10 3 3 1 0 2 0 6 3 0
11 5 1 1 5 2 0 8 6 0
12 2 1 2 9 4 13 8 23 0
13 2 2 4 0 2 2 8 4 0

13a 1 5 2 8 3 5 6 18 0
14 4 24 2 4 3 6 9 34 0
15 3 1 1 0 0 3 1 1
16 4 3 3 16 4 3 11 22 0
17 3 0 0 1 6 4 6 0
18 3 1 1 0 2 4 6 5 0
19 3 1 1 7 2 0 6 8 0

Totals 57 72 2 38 82 1 44 52 3 139 206 6

11
12/16/25 12/18/25 12/20/25

12/21/2512/15/25
Ridgefield National Wildlife Refuge

Week of:

Weekly Totals
29 30 31

Blind

Birds per Hunter

1.3
0.0
1.3

2.2
0.0
2.2

Ducks per Hunter

Geese per Hunter

1.3

1.5
0.0
1.5

0.1
1.2


