

## Ridgefield National Wildlife Refuge

Week of: **12/15/25** to **12/21/25**

Ridgefield National Wildlife Refuge																	
Week of: <b>12/15/25</b> to <b>12/21/25</b>																	
Day:	<b>29</b>			Day:			<b>30</b>			Day:	<b>31</b>			Week:	<b>11</b>		
Blind	Date: <b>12/16/25</b>			Date: <b>12/18/25</b>			Date: <b>12/20/25</b>			<b>Weekly Totals</b>							
	# Hunters	# Ducks	# Geese	# Hunters	# Ducks	# Geese	# Hunters	# Ducks	# Geese	Total Hunters	Total Ducks	Total Geese					
<b>1</b>	2			2	4	1	3	0	3	7	4	4					
<b>1a</b>	1		1	3	6		4	0		8	6	1					
<b>2</b>	5	6		4	7		1	3		10	16	0					
<b>3</b>	4	9		4	6		3	5		11	20	0					
<b>4</b>	0			1	0					1	0	0					
<b>5</b>	3	8		1	1					4	9	0					
<b>6</b>	1	3		0	0					1	3	0					
<b>7</b>	2			1	0		2	0		5	0	0					
<b>8</b>	3	3		3	5		4	3		10	11	0					
<b>9</b>	3	1		2	4		2	2		7	7	0					
<b>10</b>	3	3		1	0		2	0		6	3	0					
<b>11</b>	5	1		1	5		2	0		8	6	0					
<b>12</b>	2	1		2	9		4	13		8	23	0					
<b>13</b>	2	2		4	0		2	2		8	4	0					
<b>13a</b>	1	5		2	8		3	5		6	18	0					
<b>14</b>	4	24		2	4		3	6		9	34	0					
<b>15</b>	3	1	1	0	0					3	1	1					
<b>16</b>	4	3		3	16		4	3		11	22	0					
<b>17</b>	3			0	0		1	6		4	6	0					
<b>18</b>	3	1		1	0		2	4		6	5	0					
<b>19</b>	3	1		1	7		2	0		6	8	0					
<b>Totals</b>	<b>57</b>	<b>72</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>38</b>	<b>82</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>44</b>	<b>52</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>139</b>	<b>206</b>	<b>6</b>					
Ducks per Hunter	<b>1.3</b>			<b>2.2</b>			<b>1.2</b>			<b>1.5</b>							
Geese per Hunter	<b>0.0</b>			<b>0.0</b>			<b>0.1</b>			<b>0.0</b>							
Birds per Hunter	<b>1.3</b>			<b>2.2</b>			<b>1.3</b>			<b>1.5</b>							